= BARRACUDA

ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION LEGEND
1. CRASH PAD HEAD 3. SPACER TUBE H. 100
C RAS H PA D K l T TESTA TAMPONE DISTANZIALE H. 100
CABEZA CRASH PAD DISTANCIADOR H. 100
KOPF CRASH PAD DISTANZROHR H. 100
c M 4 1 o 1 25 TETE DE CRASH PAD ESPACEUR H. 100
2. M8X30 PAN HEAD SCREW 4, SPECIFIC BRACKET
VITE TESTA BOMBATA M8X30 STAFFA SPECIFICA
TORNILLO ABOMBADO M8X30 SOPORTE ESPECIFICO
RUNDKOPFSCHRAUBE M8X30 SPEZIFISCHE HALTERUNG
WWW.BARRACUDAMOTO.COM VIS A TETE BOMBEE M8X30 SUPPORT SPECIFIQUE

LEFT SIDE RIGHT SIDE




